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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Brass Band 

 
Important Note 

• 1st Junior Band CCA session in Term 2 starts on 28 March 2023, Thursday. 

• Junior Band CCA sessions are on Thursday weekly. 

• Main Band CCA sessions are on Monday and Thursday weekly. 

• All P6 band members will stand down from Term 2 week 7 onwards. Their last session will be on 
22 April 2024, Monday. 

 
 

Term/ 
Week 

Date / Day Group Time Venue 
Teacher(s)-in-

charge 

Term 2 
Week 1 

18 Mar, Mon 

Main Band 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 

Band Room, 
Music Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying 
(OIC) 

Mdm Ang I-Ling 
Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Emily Chew 

21 Mar, Thurs 2.15 – 5.15 pm 

Term 2 
Week 2 

25 Mar, Mon 3.15 – 5.15 pm 

28 Mar, Thurs 
Main Band 2.15 – 5.35 pm 

School Hall 
* Rhapsody 2024 
(Preview of SYF 

performances) 

Junior Band 3.15 – 5.15 pm Band Room, 
Music Rooms 

Term 2 
Week 3 

1 April, Mon Main Band 3.15 – 5.15 pm 

4 Apr, Thurs – No CCA for Main and Junior Band in the afternoon 
* SYF 2024 ARTS PRESENTATION PERFORMANCE for CHIJ OLN Brass Band @ 9.30am 

Term 2 
Week 4 

8 April, Mon Main Band 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Band Room, 
Music Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying 
(OIC) 

Mdm Ang I-Ling 
Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Emily Chew 

11 April, Thurs Junior & Main Band 

Term 2 
Week 5 

15 April, Mon Main Band 

18 April, Thurs Junior & Main Band 

Term 2 
Week 6 

22 Apr, Mon Main Band 

25 Apr, Thurs – No CCA 

Term 2 
Week 7 

29 April, Mon Main Band 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 

Monday & 
Thursday 

 
Band Room, 
Music Rooms  

Mrs Gan Pei Ying 
(OIC) 

Mdm Ang I-Ling 
Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Emily Chew 

2 May, Thurs Junior & Main Band 

Term 2 
Week 8 

6 May, Mon Main Band 

9 May, Thurs Junior & Main Band 

Term 2 
Week 9 

13 May, Mon Main Band 

16 May, Thurs Junior & Main Band 

Term 2 
Week 10 

20 May, Mon and 23 May, Thurs – NO CCA 

 
 
 

 


